VITAL INFORMATION

BOARD EXAM PASS PERCENTAGE FOR LAST 3 YEARS - CLASS 10th

90.2 100

PARENT TEACHERS ASSOCIATION AS PER NORMS

YES

AVAILABILITY OF WELLNESS/ACTIVITY TEACHER

YES

NAME OF GRIEVANCE/COMPLAINT REDRESSAL OFFICER

DEEPAK KUMAR

CONTACT NUMBER OF GRIEVANCE/COMPLAINT REDRESSAL OFFICER

9416524319

EMAIL ID OF GRIEVANCE/COMPLAINT REDRESSAL OFFICER

k80.deepak26@gmail.com

NAME OF HEAD OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE

UMANG GARG

CONTACT NUMBER OF HEAD OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE

8950118864

EMAIL ID OF HEAD OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE

ugarg9135@gmail.com

ACADEMIC SESSION
FROM
APRIL v MARCH

WHETHER THE SCHOOL ACCOUNTS ARE BEING REGULARLY AUDITED?

YES

DO THE TEACHERS AND STAFF GET THEIR SALARY WITHIN FIRST WEEK OF THE MONTH?

YES

DO YOU HAVE EPF FACILITY FOR STAFF?

YES

100

T0



SALARY PAID TO STAFF THROUGH

CASH | /CHEQUE ¥/BANK TRANSFER

UPLOAD STAFF STATEMENT(NAME,DESIGNATION,QUALIFICATION,EXPERIENCE & PAYSCALES OF PRINCIPALS & TEACHERS OF DIFFERENT GRADES)

Choose File | No file chosen

BOARD EXAM PASS PERCENTAGE FOR LAST 3 YEARS - CLASS 12th

95.04 99 99.39

NAME OF CONTACT PERSON IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

SHAMSHER SINGH

CONTACT NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

9467217948

EMAIL ID OF CONTACT PERSON IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

principal.kmps@gmail.com

NUMBER OF DOCTORS IN SCHOOL CLINIC

0

NUMBER OF NURSES IN SCHOOL CLINIC

0

NUMBER OF BEDS IN SCHOOL CLINIC

0

INVOLVEMENT OF SCHOOL IN CBSE ACTIVITIES

ACTIVE

VACATION PERIOD
FROM T0
JUNE v JUNE

DO THE TEACHERS GET PROPER GRADE LIKE PGT/TGT AS PER THE CLASSES THEY ARE ENTITLED TO TEACH?

YES

EPF REGISTRATION NUMBER



HR/8834

NAME OF BANK WITH WHICH THE SCHOOL HAS SALARY ACCOUNT

UNION BANK OF INDIA BHIWANI AND DENA BANK BHIWANI

UPLOAD AUDITED BALANCE SHEET OF LAST YEAR(STRICTLY FOR REFERENCE ONLY BY CBSE)

Choose File | No file chosen

UPLOAD ACADEMIC CALENDAR(PDF WITH SIZE LESS THAN 1MB)

Choose File | No file chosen

UPLOAD INFORMATION UPDATE AFFIDAVIT(NOT FOR FIRST TIME USERS)

(PDF WITH SIZE LESS THAN 1MB)

Choose File | No file chosen

FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL

CLASS

PRIMARY

MIDDLE

SECONDARY

SENIOR
SECONDARY

500

500

500

500

ADMISSION FEE
(in Rupees)

1200

1250

1300

1450

TUITION FEE
(in Rupees)

YEARLY DEVELOPMENT

7000

7500

8000

8000

CHARGES
(in Rupees)

OTHER ANNUAL/MONTHLY
CHARGES FOR OTHER
FACILITIES
(in Rupees)

2300

4100

5450

5450

UPLOAD INCOME & EXPENDITURE STATEMENT(STRICTLY FOR REFERENCE ONLY BY CBSE)

Choose File | No file chosen

BEST PRACTICES OF SCHOOL



PREMIER EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE DEVELOPING STUDENTS FOR DYNAMIC COMMUNITY BY CULTIVATING QUALITIES THROUGH EXCELLENT
EDUCATION.

SAVE AND CONTINUE
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